
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART 2019
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

DANCE MONKEY Tones and I1 <P>7 BAD/SME G010004106308O
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50 ALB/SME

BE ALRIGHT

YOUNGBLOOD

JOHNNY RUN AWAY

CHOIR

WAITING

NEVER SEEN THE RAIN

LEAVE ME LONELY

7 MINUTES

EXIT SIGN

CONFIDENCE

GOOD LORD

MESS HER UP

EASIER

TEETH

PAINKILLER

STAY AWAKE

GOD LOVES YOU WHEN YOU'RE DANCING EP

RUSHING BACK

WAVES

THEN WHAT

LITTLE THINGS

JUST FRIENDS

FIRE/REPRISAL

I SAID HI

DAY DRUNK

GROCERIES

1955

CHATEAU

LIE TO ME

LOSING IT

THE HORSES

BETTER TOGETHER

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

DRINK TOO MUCH

COSBY SWEATER

HEALING HANDS

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

YOUNGER

GO BANG

BEFORE I GO

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG

THUNDERSTRUCK

TREAT YOU BETTER

LET ME DOWN EASY

NEVER EVER

KHE SANH

SOLID GOLD

HIGHWAY TO HELL

Dean Lewis

5 Seconds Of Summer

Tones and I

Guy Sebastian

Kian

Tones and I

Hilltop Hoods

Dean Lewis

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Illy & Ecca Vandal

Ocean Alley

Birds Of Tokyo

Amy Shark

5 Seconds Of Summer

5 Seconds Of Summer

Ruel

Dean Lewis

Vance Joy

Flume Feat. Vera Blue

Dean Lewis

Illy

Jessica Mauboy

Hayden James Feat. Boy Matthews

Peking Duk

Amy Shark

Morgan Evans

Mallrat

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Angus & Julia Stone

5 Seconds Of Summer

Fisher

Daryl Braithwaite

Hayden James Feat. Running Touch

Hilltop Hoods

G Flip

Hilltop Hoods

Conrad Sewell

Ziggy Alberts

Flume Feat. Kai

Ruel

Pnau

Guy Sebastian

AC/DC

AC/DC

Rüfüs Du Sol

Gang Of Youths

The Rubens Feat. Sarah

Cold Chisel

Pnau Feat. Kira Divine & Marques Toliver

AC/DC

ISL/UMA

CAP/EMI

BAD/SME

SME

EMI

BAD/SME

HTH/UMA

ISL/UMA

HTH/UMA

ORCH

ELEV/EMI

SME

INR/EMI

INR/EMI

RCA/SME

ISL/UMA

LIB/UMA

FCL

ISL/UMA

SME

SME

FCL

SME

WRC/SME

WRN/WAR

DEW/UMA

HTH/UMA

EMI

CAP/EMI

UMA

SME

FCL

HTH/UMA

FCL

HTH/UMA

SME

ORCH

FCL

RCA/SME

ETC/UMA

SME

ALB/SME

ALB/SME

RUF/SME

SME

IVY/LIB

WAR

ETC/ORCH
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<P>3

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>9

<G>

<P>6

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>3

<P>4

<P>2

<P>

<P>6

<P>3

<P>

<P>

<P>7

<P>3

<P>6

<P>3

<P>

<P>7

<P>

<P>3

<P>

<P>

<P>5

<P>

<P>2

<P>2

6769790

6748358

G010004106307Q

G0100040912404

7732851

G010004122663J

7711873

7739311

AU-HT0-18-00202

AU-ZN3-17-00127

7732949

G0100040573175

7790391

0817570

G0100040816324

7762428

LMCD0219

FCL283

5718176

G010004093342Y

19075971832

FCL223

G010003923209Z

G0100039005536

0054391949691

DEW9001044

4779948

5778023

6748357

CA-5KR-18-21202

G010001242147J

FCL248

AU-HT0-03-00069

AU-FF0-19-00007

AU-HT0-14-03031

G010003927113Q

AU-CJI-18-00004

FCL160

G010003920110P

5798329

G0100039838470

AU-AP0-80-00047

AU-AP0-90-00014

G010004018954U

G010003739319N

IVY412

AU-U74-11-00002

193483368856

G010000640182W
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